

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From - KODRA GHAT TO GARJORI
NORTH - UNDER - MMGSY(GEN.)

Executive Engineer

R.M.D. Works Division

Bureau (Darbhanga)

DIVISION

Kusheshwarastham (East) - SUB-DIVISION

Ag.No:- 13/5.B.D/2022-23

Ag.Amduy - 1,63,76,940:- MB.No:- 1251

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NAME:- AJEEET KUMAR JHA.

1st on A/c BTU

1

Name of Work--

Situation of Work--

Agency by which work is executed--

Date of Measurement--

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-	Construction with				
	Maintenance of Road from				
	"Kodra Ghat to Garjori				
	North" under MMSY-Gen.				
Agency:-	Ajeet kumar jha,				
	Hirni, K.asthan, Durbanga.				
Agreement No:-	13- S.B.D/2022-23				
	MMSY (Gen).				
Agreement Rate:-	1.00 % below BOQ.				

Agreement value -

Const. Cost = Rs.	1,46,52,360.00
Maint. Cost = Rs.	17,24,580.00
	<u>Rs. 1,63,76,940.00</u>

Work Start date:- 07-01-2023

Completion date:- 06-10-2023

Date of Measurement:- 10-02-2023

Measurement Entry

1/1	Setting out working	
	B.M. - do - do - comp.	
	2.00 Nos.	
2/2	Construction of	
	Reference pillars.	
	6.00 Nos.	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1/1	Setting out working				
	B.M. - do - do - Comp.				
	2.00 Nos (T.M. BP-01)				
	@ Rs. 4252.01/each - Rs. 8504.00				
2/2	Construction of reference pillars - do - do - Comp.				
	6.00 Nos (T.M. BP-01)				
	@ Rs. 1974.02/each - Rs. 11844.00				
3/3	clearing & grubbing of road land - do - do - Complete job.				
	0.53 Hae (T.M. BP-02)				
	@ Rs. 52970.33/Hae - Rs. 28074.00				
4/4	Construction of embankment with material obtained with 1000 m lead - do - do - Complete.				
	648.77 m ³ (T.M. BP-03)				
	@ Rs. 190.36/m ³ - Rs. 123500.00				
5/5	Construction of embankment with 100 m lead - do - up.				
	1513.80 m ³ (T.M. BP-04)				
	@ Rs. 154.28/m ³ - Rs. 233549.20				

C.O. = Rs. 4,05,471.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P = R. 4		05,471 = 00
6/6			Construction of		
			Subgrade Section		
			Shoulder do do		
			Complete job		
			3593.80 m ³ (T.M.B.P-04)		
			@ R. 192 = 04/m ³	R. 6	90,153 = 00
7/7			Granular Sub base		
			with well graded		
			grading & rotation of		
			do do Comp. job		
			997.65 m ³ (T.M.B.P-05)		
			@ R. 3572 = 44/m ³	R. 3	5,64,045 = 00
8/16			providing & fixing		
			'Logo' and signboard		
			of masonry do do rep.		
			3.00 Nos (T.M.B.P-05)		
			@ R. 9797 = 05/each	R. 29	391 = 00
				R. 46	89,060 = 00
			Add G.S.T @ 12%	(+) R. 5,62,687 = 00	
			Add Labourers @ 1%	(+) R. 46,891 = 00	
			Add S. Fee	R. 52,98,638 = 00	
			Less for below 50 per	50,000 = 00	
			agreement @ 1.00% = (-)	R. 52,986 = 00	
				53,48,638 = 00	
				R. 52,45,652 = 00	
				RS 52,95,652 = 00	

10/02/23
J.B

Continuation